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Toronto Local Appeal Body 
2019 – Proposed Schedule of Meetings 

 

Purpose:  Quarter 1 – Business Meeting 
 

Date:    Monday, February 4, 2019 or  
Monday, February 25, 2019 or  
Monday, March 4, 2019 or  
Wednesday, March 6, 2019 or  
Friday, March 8, 2019 

 
    
Time:    9:30 AM – 4:30 PM 
 
Location:   To be Determined 

  
Purpose:  Quarter 2 – Business Meeting 
 

Date:    Friday, May 17, 2019 or 
Wednesday, June 5, 2019  

 
Time:    9:30 AM – 4:30 PM 
 
Location:   To be Determined 

  
Purpose:  Quarter 3 – Business Meeting 
 

Date:    Wednesday, August 14, 2019 or 
Wednesday, August 28, 2019  

 
Time:    9:30 AM to 4:30 PM 
 
Location:   To be Determined 
 

  
Purpose:  Quarter 4 – Business Meeting 
 

Date:    Wednesday, November 27, 2019 or 
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 

 
Time:    9:30 AM to 4:30 PM 
 
Location:   To be Determined 
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